
Nationale Lang - SOFT
ZWARTE WEG - LEOPOLDSBURG 3.3.2024

K.O.L.

Pawel PRUSKOWSKI
K.O.L.
Course : HE
Distance : 14400m

--/14 not classified

Full result on Webres
1. Warre DE CUYPER 1:16:40
2. Aleksei MOROZOV 1:20:01
3. Antoine MATTART 1:22:28

1. 153 00:03:54 195m 20'00"/km
2. 187 00:03:25 00:07:19 209m 16'21"/km
3. 200 00:01:25 00:08:44 142m 9'59"/km
4. 151 00:10:09 00:18:53 969m 10'28"/km
5. 176 00:03:16 00:22:09 206m 15'51"/km
6. 207 00:09:21 00:31:30 579m 16'09"/km
7. 197 00:07:14 00:38:44 675m 10'43"/km
8. 212 00:03:44 00:42:28 257m 14'32"/km
9. 196 00:08:12 00:50:40 325m 25'14"/km

10. 195 00:02:21 00:53:01 174m 13'30"/km
11. 216 00:02:44 00:55:45 187m 14'37"/km
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